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National Institute Of Fashion Technology, Raebareli Centre
Srerforsh f39TT / Academic Affairs
Ao TRE=, g2aTy T, THae, godto- 229010

NIFT Campus Doorbhash Nagar, Raebareli(UP) - 229010
File: 9315(1)/AA/NIFT-RB/St. Fee Structure/2024 Date:- 12.07.2024

[ 997 / FEE CIRCULAR

farerar:- Srerforeh sqesh ol 2024-25 (W7 JATE-FREFT 2024 TT S-S 2025) B |

Sub:- Academic Fee for the Year 2024-25 (Session July-December 2024 and January-
June 2025).

1. HHEE7 TAT HHET-8 (JAATETREET, 2024 TAT AL A, 2025 #1) % it F 1w 9 Fr

ferawor wwer: {= e % / The details of the fee applicable to the students of Semester-7

and Semester-8 for the Sessions July-December 2024 and January-June 2025
respectively are mentioned below :

¥, AR Bl # forg 9o : Sterfirs o 2024-25 (A8 7 TF 8)/Fee for Non-NRI students:
Academic year 2024-25 (Semester 7 & 8).

July- January- June, NLEA NLEA
S. Deceiabes 2025 July- January- June,
No Particulars 2024 4 (Semester 8) December, 2025
) 2024 (Semester 8)

(Semester 7) (Semester 7)

1. | Tuition Fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 1,72,850/- Rs. 1,72,850/- |Rs. 1,50,000/-|Rs. 1,50,000/-

2. | Library Fees (Per year) Rs. 11,400/- Rs. 10,000/- -
(Non-refundable)

3. | Mediclaim & Student Rs. 5,700/- - Rs. 4,900/- -
Development Fee (Per year)
(Non-refundable)

4. | Exam Fee (Per year) Rs. 5,700/- - Rs. 4,900/- -
(Non-refundable)

5 | Alumni Association Rs. 5,300/- - Rs. 5,600/ - -

Membership Fee (One Time)
(Non Refundable)

Total | Rs. 2,00,950/- | Rs. 1,72,850/- Rs. 1,75,400/-Rs. 1,50,000/-

9. STt AT gl e 7w, weAr, FiTsT, ST, FEg, R, SR, qEEs, ST, et
TIT =R & forg e (T TH- AT AU %‘g’) /| Fee for NRI students at NIFT Daman, Patna,

Kangra, Bhopal, Kannur, Shillong, Jodhpur, Bhubaneswar, Panchkula, Raebareli and Srinagar
(per year-consisting of two semesters)

: Academic Year
S.No. Particulars 2024-25
1 Tuition Fees (Non -refundable) Rs. 7,66,500/-
2. Library Fees ( Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 44,400/ -
3. Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year ) Rs. 28,400/ -
(Non-refundable)
4. Exam Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 5,700/-
5. Alumni Association Membership Fee (One Time) Rs. 5,300/-
(Non Refundable)
Total Rs. 8,50,300/-
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2. FHEET-5 TAT HHEEL-6 (JATe—THFAT, 2024 TAT AL S, 2025 FF) & AT 6 (10 9o 1

farawor wwer: = o= = % / The details of the fee applicable to the students of Semester-5

and Semester-6 for the Sessions July-December 2024 and January-June 2025
respectively are mentioned below :

1. T B & e oo : $reaforss o 2024-25 (A€ 5 T4 6)/Fee for Non-NRI students: Academic

year 2024-25 (Semester 5 & 6).

July- January- June, NLEA NLEA
s December, 2025 July- January- June,
Nc; Particulars 2024 (Semester 6) December, 2025
: (Semester 5) 2024 (Semester 6)
(Semester 5)
1. | Tuition Fees (Non-refundable) | Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/- |Rs. 1,50,000/-|Rs. 1,50,000/-
2 Library Fees (Per year) Rs. 10,000/- - Rs. 10,000/- -
(Non-refundable)
3. | Mediclaim & Student Rs. 4,900/- - Rs. 4,900/- -
Development Fee (Per year)
(Non-refundable)
4. | Exam Fee (Per year) Rs. 4,900/ - - Rs. 4,900/ - -
(Non-refundable)
Total | Rs. 1,69,800/- | Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,69,800/-Rs. 1,50,000/-

. srfarEt Al Sl [ 09, qeAT, SRTET, 9T, SRR, PR, ST, qaeEs, T9gdT, Taae
9T TR & forg L (I a— AT FHEX %‘g’) | Fee for NRI students at NIFT Daman, Patna,

Kangra, Bhopal, Kannur, Shillong, Jodhpur, Bhubaneswar, Panchkula, Raebareli and Srinagar
(per year-consisting of two semesters)

Academic Year

S.No. Particulars 2024-25
Tuition Fees (Non —refundable) Rs. 6,35,000/-
: Library Fees ( Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 36,800/-
38 Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year ) Rs. 23,500/-
(Non-refundable)
4. Exam Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 4,900/-
Total Rs. 7,00,200/-

3. HHEIT-3 TUT HHET-4 (JATE—TQEFT, 2024 TAT THAL- S, 2025 ) F FIAAT F o7 o T

AT smer: Ao o = %’ / The detaiis of the fee applicable to the students of Semester-3

and Semester-4 for the Sessions July-December 2024 and January-June 2025
respectively are mentioned below :

. AT BT & T 9o sterfors af 2024-25 (3W€T 3 U9 4)/Fee for Non-NRI students: Academic

year 2024-25 (Semester 3 & 4).

s July- December, | January- June, NLEA
Nc; Particulars 2024 2025 January- June, 2025
] (Semester 3) (Semester 4) (Semester 4)
1. | Tuition Fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,43,000/-
2. | Library Fees (Per year) Rs. 10,000/- - -
(Non-refundable)
3. | Mediclaim & Student Rs. 4,900/- - -
Development Fee (Per year)
(Non-refundable)
4. | Exam Fee (Per year) Rs. 4,900/ - - -
(Non-refundable)
Total Rs. 1,69,800/- Rs. 1,50,000/- Rs. 1,43,000/-
Page 2 of 4

o



9. STt T B e @, geAT, FTET, ST, g, R, SR, EeE, e, TEee
TAT T F ﬁl‘Q’ L= (ﬂﬁ TY— TAT JATEL %‘g’) / Fee for NRI students at NIFT Daman, Patna,

Kangra, Bhopal, Kannur, Shillong, Jodhpur, Bhubaneswar, Panchkula, Raebareli and Srinagar
(per year-consisting of two semesters)

- Academic Year
S.No. Particulars 2024-25

1. Tuition Fees (Non —refundable) Rs. 6,35,000/-

2. Library Fees ( Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 36,800/-

3. Mediclaim & Student Development Fee (Per year ) Rs. 23,500/-

(Non-refundable)

4. Exam Fee (Per year) (Non-refundable) Rs. 4,900/-

Total Rs. 7,00,200/-

4. T BT g 99 S-S, 2025 (3ATT-2) 4% /Fee for Non-NRI students session
January-June, 2025 (Semester-2).

January- June, 2025
(Semester 2)

S.No. Particulars

L Tuition Fees (Non-refundable) Rs. 1,43,000/-

Total Rs. 1,43,000/-

* gl A SfeetaT SEEt % SIET AN o T AT FEAT &R | / The students are

required to pay the applicable fee as per the schedule mentioned below.

1. Are-feseay 2024 7= & forg e ST e A sifqw Ay 18 R 2024 £ | Bems goF &
AT e Fo 100/- + 18% SHUHET AT Rs. 18/- = T I 118/- YA F il & F a7
% 3 HFLAL, 2024 TF SHT &l AT GFdAT g | / Last date of depositing the fee for July-

December, 2024 is 18th September, 2024. Fee with a late fine of Rs.100/- + 18% GST
i.e. Rs. 18/- = Total Rs.118/- per day can be deposited till 034 October, 2024.

2. S-S 2025 | % forw g ST A A sifqw @ 15 w=xady, 2025 2 | fBew oqoF F A
g Fo 100/- + 18% S{TUaET AT Rs. 18/- = ToT T 118/ Tiated & 11T 22 F a1 6
28 wXady, 2025 TF STHT T ST Thdl g | / Last date of depositing the fees for the session

January to June, 2025 is 15t February, 2025. Fee with a late fine of Rs. 100/- + 18%
GSTi.e. Rs. 18/- = Total Rs.118/- per day can be deposited till 28th February, 2025.

3. IS STEY HHEET F BT AT TAHATS UHIRUOE HeaZiT 9 (UF a1%) (Fi7 ke so

5,900/- =T AT FZAT 2T | / PG students of 3+ Semester will be required to pay the
Alumni Association Membership Fee (One time) (Non Refundable) of Rs. 5,900/-.

4. HUET W YAOSHRLOT FIA AT qAT AT A AT FT TN F [AAAT o7 AT ST A
TN & A 9= B Tgel Hatead THT F HO% F¢ 37 T A= mivwmary @ F7 o | ST
TN A ATA AT AT 10,000/~ TH TR 79 T7: TSI o AT 18% iAo SHuedt Fer
T 11,800/~ T STATH FZAT ZITT, TF SASHTET FHET AT FIAT 0T SA2-a 1ot aTfei 9  arer
AT, T T, W FW i e qoF & foru st afar F afafss &= anm 1
Students rejoining to repeat the semester and those rejoining after availing Leave of
Absence are requested to contact their concerned campus before the commencement of
the session to complete the formalities. Repeat students will be required to pay the re-
registration fee of Rs. 10,000/- + 18% GST Total Rs. 11,800/- per absenting semester

as well as non-refundable annual charges towards Library and Student Development,
Medi-claim & Exam Fee over and above mentioned amount.
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5. fRgifa [t % arg gqoF &1 a7 F2 f Fufy & g a1 am o Gl g==r F g F
T Fre fegr S | / In case of non-payment of fee after the specified date. The name
of the student will be struck from the rolls of the institute without any further notice.

6. VAT &l AT THEEL L FT AT 97 FTHTH AR I e G F fSoheq F Aqreaw 4
FAT R0 | 9 g 9 9% wovgEEgiy giEedr &7 9 e g, 9 aud fruaue i
(FTReTea faed q) § 19 T f@Gaw0r sfaee FO0 | 9[eF STHT F94 & 978 Gl F1 Adad (&g
A AT =9 § o@T 3anT #7783 - anjana.singh@nift.ac.in.7¥ ST FTAT 297 | / Students

will be required to pay their semester fee through their CMS login on Fee payment
option. The students who has availed Bank Loan/Scholarship facility may update the
details in their CMS login (On Offline option). After deposit the fee students have to
mandatorily submit the transaction details to Accounts Department in

email — anjana.singh@nift.ac.in.

(TTT |G L)
TETIF AGTIFT

L

EINIEIEE

1. e wgeT =1 2 / Director - for kind information please.

2. HEIH TFTHE TH=TH / Campus Academic Coordinator

3. @l AT — ==t & g @euHouH o AiTeR qiAeT 916 v & A1 T ST 8 /Accounts
Department - is requested to enable the payment facility for students CMS Login.

4. STHRTEIHE HTHA 37T Hod oo SAATT / Academic Affairs & COE Cell.

5. @t "HrowTo & srqry T St & FF 3 sraw T & gt 1 e ardere Ufva e v Fw &/
All CC’s - are requested to send the Fee Circular of their respective Department Students.

6. HEIT gieed ared (T°/ ¥°)/ Assistant Hostel Warden (B/G)
g oo T : e, TEEAT F9¥TEe U= OO el ¢4 % fo70 / IT In-Charge-for

uploading the circular on NIFT Raebareli website.

8. Ty Arfew aIe / All Notice Boards.
9. ¥l BT (-4 ET) / All Students (by e-mail )
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